ST.MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION ,2021

DATE DAY
27.01.2021 Wednesday
28.01.2021 Thursday
29.01.2021 Friday
30.01.2021 Saturday
31.01.2021 Sunday
01.02.2021 Monday
02.02.2021 Tuesday
03.02.2021 Wednesday
04.02.2021 Thursday
05.02.2021 Friday
06.02.2021 Saturday
07.02.2021 Sunday
08.02.2021 Monday
09.02.2021 Tuesday
10.02.2021 Wednesday
11.02.2021 Thursday
12.02.2021 Friday
13.02.2021 Saturday
14.02.2021 Sunday
15.02.2021 Monday
16.02.2021 Tuesday

17.02.2021 Wednesday

X Xl

----- English Il
Englishil e
Art | Commerce/ Chemistry
Biology 0 e

——— eeee—

AR Economics/Physics

Geography
,,,,,, Accounts
Physics e
....... Hindi/ Computer/ /P.Ed/ FD
....... Maths/ Biology
Maths = e
..... - English |
Hindi e
Englishl e
Chemistry ———
History 00—

Basant Panchami (Holiday)
Computer/ Economics/ e

PEd/ Art I



